(BE)

ORIGINAL SERIES 13

SERIES INFORMATION
» RELEASE DATE: June, 1988

» BASE SET: 80 stickers
» VARIATION SET: 88 stickers
) BOX: 1 -1-490-40-09-7
» WRAPPERS:
1 0-490-21-13-7 / WITH 25¢
1 0-490-21-14-7 / WITHOUT 25¢

1 501a Missing MARCIA
1 501b Hidden HEIDI

1 502a Gory LAURIE

1 502b Undead NED

1 503a LOUISE Trapeze
1 503b 3-Ring CYRIL

1 504a COOPER Scooper
1 504b JESS Desserts

1 505a Sucked CHUCK

1 505b Unsani-TERRY

1 506a Tire JACK

1 506b Crankin’ FRANKLIN
A 507a Target PRENTICE
1507b Blow HARDY

1 508a BARRY Bomber
1 508b Hi-Flyin’ BRYAN
1 509a Misfortune COOKIE
1 509b Chow MAYNARD
1 510a Grim KIM

1 510b TAFFY Pull

d57a Puffy BUFFY

1 51b  Busty DUSTY

1 512a SEYMOUR Barf

1 512b KENT Stand It

1 513a Repeatin’ PETE

1 513b Round ROBYNS
d514a Ampu-TED

1 514b HANS Off

1 515a Wretched RICHARD
1 515b BILLY Ache

A 516a Bubblin’ LYNN

1 516b Heavin’ HEATHER
A 517a CHESTER Drawers
A 517b NATTY Dresser

1 518a Barfin” MARVIN

1 518b Over ETAN

1 519a Paddlin® ADELINE
1 519b RIKKI Racket

A 520a Sprinkling JOSE
1 520b JAY Spray

1 521a DEE Odorant

1 521b STAN Can

» STICKER NUMBERS: 501a-540a and 501b-540b

1 522a
1522b
1523a
1523b
1 524a
1524b
1 525a
J525b
1 526a
J526b
a527a
a527b
1 528a
1 528b
1 529a
1 529b
1 530a
1 530b
1 531a

1 531b

1 532a
1 532b
1533a
1 533b
1 534a
1 534b
1 535a
1 535b
1 536a
1 536b
1 537a
1537b
1538a
1538b
1539a
1539b
1 540a
1 540b

NOTES

Bloody MURRAY
JUAN For The Road
Meltdown MERYL
Steamed PIPER

Pop CONNIE
POPPY Corn
Cocktail DALE
Party-Pooper PATTY
Ripped KIP

Torn SHAUN

Toilet BO

Butt-Bit BRANDON
DANIEL Prune
Dried-Fruit NEWT
Corkscrewed DREW
Champ-Pain DWAYNE
Fun GUS

Warty MORTY
Stormy SKYE
CLAUDE Burst
Fertile LIZA
HORACE Manure
Jiggley JENNIFER
Spooned JUNE
JAYNE Drain

EDA Mouthful
HOWIE Hanging
Rush Hour RUSS
Scrambled AGGIE
SONNY Side Up
MIRIAM Migraine
Head BUSTER
Cat-Cradle CATHY
Gooey GWEN

John JOHN

All Wet WALT

ill WINDSOR
HORATIO Hornblower

BASE




